10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF SELECTION COMMITTEE FOR RECRUITMENT OF ASSISTANT

DIRECTORS (LAW/BS-17) (CONTRACT BASIS) HELD ON 17t & 19t OF MARCH, 2014

Farooq Latif

Muhammad
Ismail Tabish

Muhammad
Zeeshan Khalil

Muhammad
Shoaib

Nabeel Akhtar

Imran Khan

Qasim Abbas
Bhatti

Hafiz Muhammad
Mazhar Qayyum

Muhammad
Rizwan Rasheed

Muhammad Irfan

Hafiz Arshad
Mehmood

Wagar Adil Mirza

Habiba Younas

Wajiha Hafeez

Ali Usman

Mian Ahmad
Armaghan

Imran Igbal

Muhammad
Adnan

Shaista Malik

Muhammad
Rashed Saleh

Chand Ashraf

Abdul Rehman
Awan

Sarwat Waseem

Usman Afzal
Chattha

8.13

7.84

7.94

7.46

7.16

6.74

7.53

8.02

7.79

8.29

7.52

7.52

8.06

7.67

6.99

7.18

8.32

7.11

7.68

6.26

7.31

7.31

8.42

7.68

6.84

6.59

6.41

7.25

5.9

4.72

6.25

6.36

7.15

7.02

5.6

5.16

6.79

5.55

7.69

6.95

6.84

6.63

7.35

7.22

6.15

6.38

14 Years 5%

©

3.22

2.89

2.7

3.06

2.58

2.86

4.14

3.45

2.86

2.57

3.28

2.86

4.09

3.83

45

3.32

3.19

3.84

2.73

3.52

3.13

3.56

16 Years
10%
(D)

8.73

8.9

5.55

4.8

5.08

5.01

8.28

8.58

8.38

5.76

8.4

9.07

8.88

7.5

5.03

8.65

8.73

9.35

8.5

8.58

4.66

5.25

72

73

80

77

72

75

62

72

61

72

71

66

68

66

78

69

72

T4

70

73

69

75

T4

68

36

36.5

40

38.5

36

31

36

30.5

36

35.5

33

34

33

39

34.5

36

37

35

36.5

34.5

37.5

37

34

62.92

62.72

62.6

61.07

56.72

56.83

57.2

61.57

57.27

59.93

59.59

58.03

60.95

57.19

61.9

50.71

65.51

63.11

62.06

61.73

60.47

60.21

59.95

59.62

Interview

EWS

12

12

12

135

15

145

14

9.5

135

10.5

10.5

12

12.5

75

75

Absent

Fail

Fail

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Fail

74.92

74.72

74.6

74.57

71.72

71.33

71.2

71.07

70.77

70.43

70.09

70.03

69.95

69.69

69.4

67.21

RENES

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Open Merit

Selected on
Women
Quota

Selected on
Women
Quota

Awaiting on
Open Merit

Awaiting on
Open Merit

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Muhammad Zahid
Akram

Zahid Hussain
Shah

Miran Ahsan

Usman Nisar
Mirza Abdur
Rehman

Muhammad
Abdul Saboor
Sabir

Yasmin Talib

Fraz Javed

Sameea Tahir

Abdul Majid

Aamir Sattar
Awan

Amjad Farooq

Naveed Anjum
Ch

Usman Arif Rai

Noor Muhammad

Masood ul
Hassan

Adil Riaz

Shahid Ali

Syed Zeeshan
Haider

Mahwish Khalid

Khawaja Mushfig
Haroon

Muhammad
Aslam Hayat

8.14

7.32

6.9

7.51

8.04

6.84

8.52

7.24

7.93

7.91

8.38

7.36

7.58

6.39

7.65

6.82

5.76

7.69

7.31

7.82

7.51

5.08

6.55

6.78

4.78

7.43

6.36

7.56

6.54

6.43

5.83

6.84

6.1

5.47

6.48

7.22

5.63

5.75

6.02

477

7.13

5.53

5.55

3.08

2.6

3.08

3.36

2.43

3.56

2.86

3.26

2.57

3.18

3.85

3.08

2.82

4.07

2.42

4.26

2.33

2.76

7.6

5.16

5.2

7.55

9.05

8.63

55

8.32

6.3

51

8.47

8.5

5.01

7.67

5.05

5.08

4.88

8.15

4.61

8.52

4.92

8.25

71

T4

75

71

61

68

66

65

67

72

61

63

T4

64

70

71

72

65

74

58

71

64

355

37

37.5

355

30.5

34

33

32.5

335

36

30.5

315

37

32

35

355

36

32.5

37

29

35.5

32

59.4

59.14

58.98

58.42

58.38

58.26

58.14

57.46

57.42

57.41

57.37

57.31

56.97

56.96

56.74

56.68

56.66

56.5

56.49

56.22

56.07

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Fail

Absent

Fail

Fail

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected



